
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 72

Men's Hdcp 15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2
Ladies Hdcp 15 1 11 3 5 17 7 9 13 6 14 16 8 10 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 4 5 6 3 5 88 13 75 $100.00 5,000 

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 6 3 5 82 7 75 $75.00 3,000
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 7 8 5 3 5 6 4 3 83 6 77 2,000
 Sarria, Al 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 7 7 3 5 5 4 6 91 12 79 1,350
 Groover, Jordan 6 6 6 4 6 3 7 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 6 5 92 12 80 1,100
 Jarrett, Robert 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 7 86 5 81 1,000
 Owens, Dan 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 7 4 5 94 9 85 900

2nd FLIGHT
 Preece, Scott 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 7 87 17 70 $100.00 5,000
 Barnes, Steve 4 5 7 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 88 15 73 $25.00 2,116
 Hull, Ian 4 4 7 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 8 6 5 3 5 8 4 4 90 17 73 $25.00 2,116
 Lafreniere, Marty 6 5 6 6 4 3 7 4 6 5 5 8 4 3 6 6 3 5 92 19 73 $25.00 2,116
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 7 6 5 3 9 3 5 6 7 6 5 4 6 7 2 5 96 16 80 1,100
 Leonard, Steven 8 5 7 5 4 3 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 8 98 16 82 1,000
 Quick, Gary 5 5 5 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 5 6 5 4 6 100 17 83 900

3rd FLIGHT
 Brody, Mark 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 6 6 7 5 4 5 6 3 6 97 32 65 $100.00 5,000
 Johnson, Doug 5 5 7 5 6 3 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 3 7 6 4 5 96 23 73 $75.00 3,000
 Russo, Paul 5 6 5 6 7 5 8 3 8 6 7 4 4 3 5 6 4 8 100 26 74 2,000
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 6 5 6 3 9 8 8 6 7 6 6 4 4 4 3 5 101 22 79 1,350
 Givens, Carl 6 7 7 6 6 3 6 4 9 7 7 7 5 4 6 6 3 6 105 24 81 1,050
 Martinez, Rudy 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 7 7 5 3 7 5 4 7 100 19 81 1,050
 Gimenez, Joe 8 4 9 7 5 6 9 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 7 108 20 88 900

# 8 

# 14 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 7 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 4
 Groover, Jordan 6 6 6 4 6 3 7 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 6 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 4 5 6 3 5

Anthony Guzaldo (12) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Eddie Nunez (13) - went to last 3 Holes

Thu, May 26

FOREST CREEK ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS CTGA      
Cup

Hcp Net Amount

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Karl Wacker # 6  Ian Hull

$12.50

Robert Jarrett # 17  Darren Lauron

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 4   Par 4          # 18   Par 4

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
1st Trash Flight Amount



 Jarrett, Robert 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 7
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 7 8 5 3 5 6 4 3
 Leonard, Steven 8 5 7 5 4 3 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 8
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 6 3 5
 Owens, Dan 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 5 6 7 4 5
 Sarria, Al 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 7 7 3 5 5 4 6
 Wacker, Karl 4 6 7 6 5 3 9 3 5 6 7 6 5 4 6 7 2 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Brody, Mark 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 6 6 7 5 4 5 6 3 6
 Gimenez, Joe 8 4 9 7 5 6 9 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 7
 Givens, Carl 6 7 7 6 6 3 6 4 9 7 7 7 5 4 6 6 3 6
 Hull, Ian 4 4 7 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 8 6 5 3 5 8 4 4
 Johnson, Doug 5 5 7 5 6 3 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 3 7 6 4 5
 Lafreniere, Marty 6 5 6 6 4 3 7 4 6 5 5 8 4 3 6 6 3 5
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 6 5 6 3 9 8 8 6 7 6 6 4 4 4 3 5
 Martinez, Rudy 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 7 7 5 3 7 5 4 7
 Preece, Scott 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 7
 Quick, Gary 5 5 5 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 5 6 5 4 6
 Russo, Paul 5 6 5 6 7 5 8 3 8 6 7 4 4 3 5 6 4 8

$62.50
$12.50

$12.50

$19.50

$6.50
$13.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$6.50

$6.50

Jordan Spieth

~  GOLF TRIVIA ANSWER  ~
Who missed his high school graduation because he was 

playing in the 2011 Bryon Nelson?


